
DRAW SCHOOL REGION DIRECTOR EMAIL
1 West Texas HS 1 Will Brewer will.brewer@region16.net
2 Forsan HS 6 Veronica Tagle vtagle@forsan.esc18.net
3 Colorado City HS 6 Sam Hale shale@ccity.esc14.net
4 Ozona HS 6 Gary Del Vecchio gary.delvecchio@ozonaschools.net
5 Wheeler HS 1 Mel Evans mel.evans@wheelerschools.net
6 Eldorado HS 6 Michael Bell michael.bell@scisd.net
7 Shamrock HS 1 Sherman Leggett leggetts@shamrockisd.net
8 Roscoe Colllegiate 6 Tommy Ray tray@roscoe.esc14.net
9 Winters HS 6 Karen Mooney karen.mooney@wintersisd.org
10 Olton HS 16 Travis McCullough tmccullough@oltonisd.org
11 Farwell HS 16 Benjamin Rainey Brainey@farwellschools.org
12 Anthony HS 22 Janella Saad jsaad@anthonyisd.net
13 Plains HS 16 Elaine Truitt etruitt@plainsisd.net
14 Stratford HS 1 Bryce Victory Bryce.victory@stratfordisd.net
15 Reagan County HS 6 Joshua Rumbaugh joshua.rumbaugh@rcisd.net
16 Smyer HS 16 Julie Tefertiller julie.tefertiller@smyer-isd.net
17 Post HS 16 R Dean rdean@postisd.net
18 Hale Center HS 16 David Rogers Drogers@hcisdowls.net
19 Booker HS 1 Mary Ann Spurlock maryann.spurlock@region16.net
20 Wellington HS 1 Justin Mixon justin.mixon@wellisd.net
21 Clarendon HS 1 Marci Criswell criswell.marci@clarendonisd.net
22 Tahoka HS 16 Cristalina Burse Cburse@tahokaisd.org
23 Hawley HS 6 Freddy Verastegui fverastegui@hawley.esc14.net
24 Seagraves HS 16 George Rangel george.rangel@seagravesisd.com
25 Christovol HS 6 Scott Bostwick scott.boswick@christoval.org 
26 Sudan HS 16 John Thompson johnthompson@sudanisd.net
27 Ropes HS 16 Nora Brazil nbrazil@ropesisd.us
28 Bovina HS 16 Jason Anaya jason.anaya@region16.net
29 Sundown HS 16 Justin Mauldin jmauldin@sundownisd.com
30 Sunray Collegeiate 1 Katherine Nusz Katherine.nusz@region16.net
31 Water Valley HS 6 David Andrus david.andrus@wvisd.net
32 Floydada HS 16 Kathryn Grice kgrice@floydadaisd.esc17.net
33 Panhandle HS 1 John Bratton John.bratton@region16.net
34 Memphis HS 1 Andrew Fowler afowler@memphisisd.net
35 Miles HS 6 Jason Yarbrough jason.yarbrough@milesisd.net
36 New Deal HS 16 Matthew Aguirre matthewa@ndisd.net



37 Sonora HS 6 Blake Zitterkoph blake.zitterkopf@sonoraisd.net
38 McCamey HS 6 Eric Cooksey ecooksey@mcisd.esc18.net
39 Wink HS 6 David Speer dspeer@wlisd.net
40 Sanford-Fritch HS 1 Anthony Lucas alucas@sfisd.net
41 Albany HS 6 William Vaughan wvaughan@albany.esc14.net
42 Ralls HS 16 Kenneth Walker Kwalker@rallsisd.org
43 Lockney HS 16 Rob Rumbelow rumbelow.robert@gmail.com
44 Gruver HS 1 Danyelle Adkins danyelle.adkins@gruverisd.net 
45 Highland Park HS 1 James Capes james.capes@hpisd.net


